SP232E
+5V-Powered, Multichannel RS-232 Drivers / Receivers
General Description
SP232E is purposed for application in high-performance information
processing systems and control devices of wide application.
Input voltage levels are compatible with standard СMOS levels.
Features

 The transmitter outputs and receiver inputs are protected to
±15kV Air ESD.
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
SP232ECN/HG SOP-16 SP232EC REEL 2500pcs/Reel
SP232ECY/HG TSSOP-16 SP232EC REEL 2500pcs/Reel
SP232EEN/HG SOP-16 SP232EE REEL 2500pcs/Reel
SP232EEY/HG TSSOP-16 SP232EE REEL 2500pcs/Reel
SOP-16
TSSOP-16
SP232E